
SIGN UP SHEET  

SCOPING MEETING 
NC Ports Turning Basin Modification  

Wilmington  

New Hanover County 

 

10/26/2018 

 

NCDEQ 

WILMINGTON REGIONAL OFFICE 

127 CARDINAL DRIVE 

WILMINGTON, NC 28405 

910-796-7215, FAX 910-350-2004 

Name Agency Phone Email 

Cameron Weaver DEQ-DEACS 910-796-7265 Cameron.Weaver@ncdenr.gov 

X Liz Hair USACE 910-251-4049 Sarah.E.Hair@usace.army.mil 

Curt Weychert DMF 252-808- Curt.Weychert@ncdenr.gov 

X Kathy Matthews USFWS 919-856-4520 x 27 Kathryn_Matthews@fws.gov 

Debbie Wilson DCM 910-796-7266 Debra.Wilson@ncdenr.gov 

Chad Coburn DWR-401 910-796-7379 Chad.Coburn@ncdenr.gov 

X Twyla Cheatwood NOAA-Fisheries 252-728-8758 twyla.cheatwood@noaa.gov 

 

*Maria Dunn NC WRC 252-948-3916 Maria.Dunn@ncwildlife.org 

X Fritz Rohde NOAA-Fisheries 252-838-0828 Fritz.Rohde@noaa.gov 

*Paul Wojowski NC DWR 401 919-707-3631 paul.wojoski@ncdenr.gov 

*Jeff Shelden Moffatt and Nichol  JShelden@moffattnichol.com 

Anne Deaton DMF 910-796-7216 Anne.Deaton@ncdenr.gov 

Todd Walton NCPorts  Todd.Walton@ncports.com 

Mark Blake NCPorts  Mark.Blake@ncports.com 

Doug Huggett DCM 252-808-2808 Doug.Huggett@ncdenr.gov 

Courtney Spears DCM 910-796-7426 Courtney.Spears@ncdenr.gov 
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